GREAT NORTH SERIES
MobDEL: 1482C
| 2 BEDROOMS |1 BATH |534 SQUARE FEET
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Base price $46,275.00
DOES NOT INCLUDE SET-UP/FREIGHT
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GREAT NORTH SERIES
. MopDEL: 1361A
1 BEDROOM |1 BATH |438 SQUARE FEET 3
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Base price $41,875.00 |
DOES NOT INCLUDE SET-UP/FREIGHT
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| Base price $43.875.00
 DOES NOT INCLUDE SET-UP/FREIGHT

GREAT NORTH SERIES
MoDEL: 1421A
1 BEDROOM |1 BATH
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. GREAT NORTH SERIES
i MobDEL: 1441B

. 1 BEDROOM |1 BATH |531 SQUARE FEET

IIIII

IIIIIII

A \\.\.I.. . A
i BATH () ”/ ¥
I I . . \ >
MASTER | s _; J -3
BEDROOM | =1 ) . —1 ) FAN 9 2> &
100 x @'-8 TI - _2__.3.,Im2 \..U.sm. H | =
e W N
L V; Lh y~ I
' IVING ROOM [1] &

ool i

5.

—

‘\\.
L =
e

ENTEANCE

.rr..r.,j.| H1 \\.
OFT. BAY

Base price $44,875.00 |
DOES NOT INCLUDE SET-UP/FREIGHT |
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GREAT NORTH SERIES
MODEL: 1442D
2 BEDROOMS |1 BATH |531 SQUARE FEET
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Cavco Great North ORDER WORKSHEET

Great North model

Retailer: Financed By
Order Date: Transporter
Ordered By: Rick Customer Name
Written By: Shannon
P.O. # Base Price
ASM Total Options
sub total| |
Freight|
l

Retailer's Signature Date Total price|
DECOR
Exterior Base ACCENT SHUTTERS SHINGLES
Colors

WINDOW
INT. WALL COLOR LAMINATES/COUNTER FLOOR COVERING TREATMENT

MAIN Valance
KITCHEN Valance
BATH
LIVING Valance
DINING Valance

BED Valance




Great North model ORDER WORKSHEET
CABINTERY MASTER BATHROOM
X |Ctr Shelves Base Cab STD Ceramic Backsplash- Mbath STD
x__|knotty alder cabinets Color: 1
x__ |Brush nickel hardware China Sink STD
Towel Bar / Tissue Holder STD
X __|Refrig Overhead Cabinet STD 1pc fiberglass tub/shower STD
X |Lined O/H Cabs STD
X |Adjustable O/H Shelves STD Water Shut Off-Toilet STD
X _|Lined Base Cabinets STD Decorative Light Over Mirror STD
X |Adjustable Base Shelves STD Vent Fan STD
X |Drawer Bank w/ 12" Drawers STD
_|(2 Regular & 1 Pan Depth)
KITCHEN INTERIOR
Door Casings 2.4 inch STD
White Acrylic Sink/White Fct
X ___|White Refrigerator STD
X __|30" white Gas Range STD Gypsum Wall Panels STD
X __|stainless app pkg 1,985
Lp Dector STD
X |lcemaker Installed STD Fire Extinguisher STD
white dishwasher 450
X |7 Deep Stainless Steel Sink STD
X |4 " Ceramic Backsplash STD
Omit - Reefer -210
Omit - Range -179 BEDROOM
Black Appliance ipo white 255 Mirrored Wardrobe Doors STD
UTILITIES Drawers Below Wardrobe STD
X 120 Gall Electric Water Heater STD night stands match cabinets STD
X |Whole House Water Shut Off STD
X |Perimeter Heat W / Toekick STD
X |Black Iron Gas Pipe Frt. to R STD
X 148.000 BTU Propane Furn. STD
{ with Auﬂnmon)
PACAKAGES
MER wall cab pkg 825
ELECTRICAL Tuscany pkg 1225
Rustic Aider int-pkg 1985
X |50 AMP Exerior Main Service STD Furniture pkg-pm 2195
100amp service 80
Chandelier Dining Room STD
(Per model)
X __|Track Lighting (Per Model) STD
X __|Upgrade Exterior Light STD FLOOR COVERING
1 |Prep For Phone Jack STD 24 OZ New Day Carpet Bed STD
(Kitchen ) Congoleum floor covering STD
x__|pre-wire ceiling fan STD
1 |Ex. GFI Recep! STD
X |Can Lights Kitchen Area STD




Great North Model ORDER WORKSHEET
EXTERIOR MISCELLANOUS
Outside faucet 70 Changes-
Location;
Extra O/S GFI Qutlet a5
|Location:
X  |2x4 walls 16' oc STD
X |5/8 fioor decking STD
X __|30yr Arch shingles STD
X |80Ib roof load with
6/12 for Canada STD
X |32" 2-lite steel in-swing dr STD
X |Vinyl lap siding STD
X__|7/16 osb structural sheathing STD MISCELLANOUS
GCR- Engineering Fee 850
PM cert 85
DOORS & WINDOWS
37 X |Vinyl Low "E" Insul. Windows STD
173 white flat pocket doors
X  |per plan STD
512 X |Mini Blinds STD
5205 X |32' Rear in swing STD
X __|Sliding Glass Door
per plan STD
INSULATION
X  |R-34-12-23 STD
STRUCTURAL
X |Traverse Floor w 2 x 6 16"0c STD
X Detachable Hitch STD
X |301b24 oc STD
X |vertical smart panel STD
X __|shingles Gaf 20 yr STD




Option Pricing

PACKAGES

RPTIA Seals
California Fire Pak-WUI
Cabin Package

Log Siding with Cabin Package

Standard Fumniture Package
Décor Package

Tuscan Package

Rustic Alder Package

CABINETRY

Tile Behind range

Full Wall tile backsplash to bottom of upper cabinets
Bank of drawers

TV base cabinet (angled)

TV base and overhead wiglass o/h's

Cab over refer ilo shelf

Bedroom night stand

Trim around Tub/Shower (ceramic tile-per fixture)
Radius Tile/self edge-Kitchen

Radius Tile/self edge-Bath

Glass O/H Cab Doors

Crown Molding/Cabinets

Base Cabinet per Module

Toe Kick heat registers-per location

Cab overhead per module

Living room Entertainment Center, Base and glass O/H Angled

Living room Ent. Center, Base only Angled
Upgrade Photo Finish to Knotty Alder
Upgrade Knotty Alder to Alder Cider

4" Tile Backsplash Kitchen

4" Tile Backsplash Bath

Solid Surface Countertop Per Sq. Ft.
Dining Room Hutch

Lazy Susan

Rev. 3/2/2011
Price

100.00

595.00

Non-Lofted 7,995
Loft 9,995
Non-Lofted 650.00
Lofted 950.00
2,195.00

395.00

1,225.00

1,995.00

130.00
550.00
105.00
199.00
430.00
230.00
135.00
195.00
199.00
145.00
375.00
110.00
195.00

60.00
150.00
430.00
199.00
480.00
150.00
210.00

55.00

75.00
660.00
195.00



100 amp service
Heat Pump raceway

Interior Floor receptacle

Recept-Interior

Recept- Int. w/switch

Switch 3 way, per room (designate each room and what switch will operate)
Rocker switches Thru out

Paddle Fan w/switch includes light

Exterior Porch Fan Choose white or Bronze
Wire & brace for fan

Exterior 110v outlet/ separate circuit

TV/Phone Rough In

Exterior 110v outlet

BATH

Chair Height Toilet, NOT ADA Compliant

Elongated Toilet

Grab Bar

Single Lever Brushed Nickel Lavy Faucet

China sink

48’ Fiberglass Tub/Shower wisingle lever faucet
Medicine Cabinet

Tile Backsplash

54" Walk in Shower wiglass door IPO std. tub/shower
36" Walk in Shower wiglass pivot door IPO std. Tub
Glass Tub Enclosure

INTERIOR

Lever Door Handles

Raised Panel Passage Doors priced each

Alder interior doors

Mirrored Wardrobe doors

Reverse int. door swing

Passage door ILO pocket, 3 hinge style-MAY NOT WORK IN ALL AREAS
Relocate floor register

T&T Living/Dining rms ILO VOG

/4" wood paneling on walls thru out Non-Loft
Loft

Fireplace/Heat producing

Tuscan Package

Rustic Alder Int. Package

Alder Wainscott in LR/DR w/Chair Rail
Skylight/Glass 24x24

Skylight/Glass 24x48

Solar Light/Aura

80.00
60.00
130.00
80.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
190.00
310.00
95.00
95.00
49.00
90.00

175.00
80.00
95.00
90.00
75.00

695.00
80.00
80.00

295.00

210.00

195.00

70.00
200.00
435.00
295.00

55.00

-36.00

80.00

495.00
3,950.00
4,850.00

825.00
1,225.00
1,995.00

450.00

325.00

495.00

195.00



Heat Duct Boot

Optional Int. Paint color, Includes walls & ceiling

Rounded Comers thru out

3-1/4" Base molding thru out

5" Baseboard per linear foot

Optional Colored walls Only, Ceiling to be white

T&T Thru out

T&T Windows wibullnose sills

Tape and Texture Per Room

Optional Interior paint color per room, specify color & location
**Includes walls only, ceiling to be white***

FLOOR COVERING

Laminate-Armstrong Installed (per sq. ft.)
Laminate-Armstrong Shipped Loose (per sq. ft.)
Laminate-Shaw installed

Laminate-Shaw Shipped Loose

Factory Select Laminate Floor (per sq. ft)
Omit carpet

Carpet Bath Level 1

Carpet Bath Level 2

Carpet Bath Level 4

Carpet Level #2

Carpet Level #3

Carpet Level #4

Carpet pad upgrade, std areas

Entry, Armstrong Laminate

Legacy Lion-Entry or Bath each

Legacy Lino Upgrade

Lino thru out (carpet in loft and stairs)

EXTERIOR

Paint-Extra 3 gallons

Metal Roof per linear foot include 12" eves and Porches Non-Loft

(Price is for std. colors) Loft
Optional Metal Roof Colors

Architectural Shingles

Shingles/Hand Tab

Log Siding-PM (w/wrap)

Cedar Lap Siding Non-Loft

Loft

135.00
380.00
350.00
325.00
2.00
430.00
1,550.00
620.00
495.00
140.00

10.00
8.00
7.00
5.00
2.00

-145.00
80.00
107.00
179.00
225.00
275.00
750.00
60.00
165.00
85.00
209.00
225.00

95.00
29.00
32.00
300.00
255.00
170.00
5,245.00
2,995.00
4,495.00



Cement Lap Siding-PM Non-Loft 1,595.00

Loft 2,295.00
Lap Siding/ Smart Lap Non-Loft 1,450.00

Loft 2,125.00
Wainscot, 4 rows Smart Lap 550.00
Hardie Cempanel 225.00
Mahogany Stain Smart Lap Non-Loft 3,595.00

Loft 4,295.00
Decking Timber Tech/Replace Cedar ~ Sq. Ft. 8.00
Exterior Faucet-each 70.00
Upgraded Window Trim, per window 70.00
Custom Exterior Paint Color 375.00
Roof Shingle Netting 105.00
PM Prismatic Dormer 1,095.00
Double Loft Replacing Single Loft 2,595.00
DOORS & WINDOWS
Patio Door/Single, choose grid or non-grid 550.00
Relocate Sliding Glass Door 95.00
Add Sliding Glass Door —Blank Wall 795.00
Sliding Glass Door IPO Window 695.00
36" Painted Craftsman Door, Replaces Std. Ext. Metal Door. 435.00
36" Craftsman Door, IPO Standard 350.00
Reverse ext. door swing 55.00
Relocate Exterior Door. 195,00
Add 36" exterior Door 435.00
9 Lite Door PO Steel 36" or 32" 115.00
Fire Rated door ILO Standard. Specify 32" or 36" 150.00
36" Single Patio Door IPO Standard 189.00
Double Patic Door, choose grid or non-grid 1,105.00
Change window to safety glass 165.00
3 bay angled window 550.00
Bedroom Rear 3 Bay with O/H and Base cabinet 1,600.00
Angle Bay Window w/bench 980.00
Window Change Location 95.00
Omit Window -40.00
2' x 2’ Skylight 325.00
2' x 4' Skylight 495.00
Gridded Windows-Vinyl Only, gridded thru out 350.00

***DOES NOT INCLUDE: Center section of & 78" & 94" wide windows***
Blinds/ 2" Faux Wood per window 95.00
**DOES NOT INCLUDE: Center section of & 78" & 94" tall windows***

Window Change Size 155.00

Window Obscure 14x39 165.00



Window-14" x14" Clerestory  priced each

Window Add-Vinyl

Window-Trapezoid above std. window

Window Pentezoid above std. window
Window-Clerestory

Window-4 Trap's above std. windows on end wall bay
Add Loft Window, non opening

STRUCTURAL

6’ Porch wirailing,***Adds 36" in-swing steel door at porch IPO std SGD
8' Porch wirailing,***Adds 36" in-swing steel door at porch IPO std SGD
10" Porch & Rail “B" ***Adds 36" in-swing steel door at porch IPQ std SGD
Square front porch
Prow Porch-PM, PROW Front Porch Includes: Single non gridded patio
Door at Porch
Prow End Wall
Wood Ceiling-PM Porch, rough sawn Wood Ceiling, requires Porch option
Extra Brake Axle-each
Insulation Upgrade Roof to R-28
Insulation Upgrade Floors R-22 toR-30
Roof Load 40Ibs. sq. ft.-priced per lineal foot Non-Loft
Loft
Roof Load 60lbs. sq. ft. All except Loft Models per lineal foot
Roof Load 80Ibs. sq. ft. All except Loft Models

125.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
945.00
185.00

2,395.00
2,850.00
3,396.00

4,350.00

1,495.00
550.00
65.00
195.00
185.00
10.00
12.00
20.00
925.00



KITCHEN

Garbage Disposal

Wire for Garbage Disposal

Ranges, Electric upgrade /PO Standard
Refer: 22cft. SxS wiice /PO Standard
Refer 18cft. w/ice maker IPO Standard

Appliance Upgrade-**SS Refer*Gas Range**SS Dishwasher**Garbage Disp.

Omit std. refrigerator

Omit std. Range

Pull-out faucet/sprayer

Deep Porcelain Kit. Sink

Deep Stainless Sink

Gas Range Self Cleaning /PO Standard

SS Wall Oven & Cook top Stainless Steel (may require eng. fee)
Dishwasher

18" Dishwasher, White or Black

18" Dishwasher, Stainless Steel

Black Appliances /PO Kitchen Appliances, includes range hood
Plumb/Wire Dishwasher

Microwave Range Hood

Icemaker ready (plumbed to shut-off valve only)

UTILITY

Shelf, utility 16" wire

Freezer wire shelf

Plumb for stackable W/D 120volt, 50 amp service

Plumb for stackable W/D 220volt, Requires 100 amp service

Stackable Washer/Dryer installed

Water Heater-Gas-40 gal

Rinnai Tankless Water Heater

Plumb for Gas Dryer

Gas 40,000 BTU Furnace (Cascadia Value & Glacier Peak Series Homes)

ELECTRICAL

1" raceway into panel

Bronzed Ceiling fan

Microwave receptacle

All Electric-100 amp, electric RF 3020 Range, One 1500 watt, One 1000 watt
Wall heater,™* This option eliminates all heat ducts***

2-wall mount lights

Under cabinet indirect lighting-each

Can Lights each

Ceiling Lights

Exterior Porch light

110.00
90.00
95.00

775.00

168.00

1,995.00
-210.00
-160.00

205.00

125.00

120.00

660.00

2,650.00

450.00

895.00

965.00

150.00
80.00

680.00
85.00

40.00
90.00
200.00
3565.00
1.450.00
825.00
1,225.00
105.00
895.00

60.00
250.00
80.00
650.00

148.00
125.00
80.00
45.00
85.00
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